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SECURITY LIGHTING 

TWIN LAMP PACKS

• Pre-wired for ease of installation
• Adjustable lamp holder
• Stainless steel screws

• PVC construction
• Easy installation

55-013

TWIN PVC LAMP HOLDER PACK, E27

Description Colour Model

Twin Lamp Holder Pack Black 55-013

Twin Lamp Holder Pack White 55-014

Mounting Wall/Ceiling

Lux Setting (Lux) –

Light Intensity (Lumens) –

Colour Temperature –

Lamp Base E27

Voltage 240V AC 50Hz

Operating Temperature -20 C to +60 C

Environmental Protection IP44

 

TECHNICAL DATA

80mm

80mm

220mm

PAR38


